Division | Permits for month of

04-Sep-09

APPL / REP NAME

Timothy Glenn Jr

David Collins

Randall Ooley

Celia Schegetz

Raymond Womack

Perry King

Jim King

Jim King

Helen Stewart

Epps Trash Service LLC

PROPERTY ADDRESS

325 Jasmine

137 Hartman Hideaway

796 Hilltop Vista Rd

180 Thomas Trl

150 Harmony Heights

9232 State Hwy 176

4688 Gunnison Rd

4688 Gunnison Rd

307 Buttercup Dr

171 Remington Dr

August 2009

SUBDIVISION

Springwood

Hilltop Ranch
Long Beach

Coley

Table Rock Acres

Dewey Bald

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURE TYPE

22

68

33

shed

MH

garage/apartment

addition to house

pool deck

addition to house

carport & garage

Carport/Garage

Shed

Storage building

Text24:

PZ PERMIT #

09-1301

09-125I1

09-1241

09-1261

09-1271

09-1311

09-133I

09-1341

09-1321

09-135I1

APPLICATION DATE

8/11/2009

8/7/2009

8/7/2009

8/13/2009

8/13/2009

8/21/2009

8/25/2009

8/25/2009

8/24/2009

8/26/2009

PROPERTY NUMBER

08-8.0-34-000-000-010.008

09-9.0-29-000-000-008.000

06-1.0-02-000-000-003.007

04-4.0-20-003-016-004.000

09-3.0-07-001-007-007.000

05-5.0-16-000-000-003.000

16-8.0-33-000-000-002.008

16-8.0-33-000-000-002.008

18-6.0-14-020-010-560.000

18-1.0-11-004-001-019.000
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